
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-5560 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:5/21/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/18/2019 6/18/2019

Title: Subject:  Approve Amendments to existing lease agreements with Friends of the Stevens Creek Trail
and the Santa Clara Valley Audubon Society for office space at the McClellan Ranch Preserve ranch
house to extend the leases for a period of one year, through June 30, 2020

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Santa Clara Valley Audubon Society - Draft Lease Amendment, 3. B - Friends of
Stevens Creek Trail - Draft Lease Amendment, 4. C - Santa Clara Valley Audubon Society - Existing
Lease Agreement, 5. D - Friends of Stevens Creek Trail - Existing Lease Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council6/18/2019 1

Subject: Approve Amendments to existing lease agreements with Friends of the Stevens Creek
Trail and the Santa Clara Valley Audubon Society for office space at the McClellan Ranch
Preserve ranch house to extend the leases for a period of one year, through June 30, 2020

Authorize the City Manager to execute amendments to existing lease agreements with Friends
of the Stevens Creek Trail and the Santa Clara Valley Audubon Society for office space at the
McClellan Ranch Preserve ranch house to extend the lease for a period of one year, through
June 30, 2020 under the renewal terms of the lease

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

